
- 1 - 

 

AGENDA FOR SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING 
OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners McKown, Coburn and LaForge 

DATE: Monday, January 3, 2022 
TIME: 9:00 a.m.  
PLACE: Director’s Conference Room and Teleconference  

 
  
1. Item No. 5 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total of $75,000.00 or Less – Information Only 

– Mr. Leonard 

a) Beckham County – County Road – STP-205C(092)CI / 32970(04), $2,350.54, 0.26% 
b) Cleveland County – City Street – STP-114E(300)EH / 28811(04), $11,039.00, 1.21% 
c) Garvin County – SH-19 – MC-225C(092)MD / 35205(04), $11,373.07, 2.53% 
d) Lincoln County – SH-99 – STP-241B(064)PM / 29543(04), $2,904.72, 0.13% 
e) Murray County – County Road – CIRB-250D(032)RB / 27855(04), $5,460.00, 0.07% 
f) Noble County – County Road – STP-252D(048)CI / 31215(04), $2,999.60, 0.43% 
g) Oklahoma County – WEST RIVER TRAIL – TAP-255D(527)AG / 33275(04), $4,311.00, 1.96% 
h) Oklahoma County – City Street – STPG-255F(482)AG / 33739(04), $7,292.46, 1.74% 
i) Ottawa County – US-60 – STP-258B(083)AD / 32897(04), $19.88, -0.00% Underrun 
j) Pottawatomie County – SH-9A – STP-263C(075)3P / STP-263C(074)3P / 28204(04),  
 $52,417.07, 2.65% 
k) Sequoyah County – US-64 – SSR-268C(073)SR / 33443(04), $16,060.75, 0.68% 
l) Washington County – US-75 – NHPP-014N(115)PM / 34228(04), $66,181.50, 1.16% 

 
2. Item No. 6 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total Greater than $75,000.00 – Mr. Leonard 
 

a) Beckham County - I-40B - NHPP-205N(086)PM / 27900(04), $124,930.94, 2.64% 
b) Canadian County - US-81 - NHPP-209N(051)SS / 27004(04), $9,563.64, 0.10% 
c) Cleveland County - I-35 - NHPPIY-0035-2(176)(304) / 09031(05), $49,466.20, 0.07% 
d) Custer County - I-40 - NHPPI-4000(073)PM / 28997(04), $114,370.26, 1.33% 
e) Dewey County - County Road - CIRB-222C(026)RB / 28699(04), $126,679.88, 1.43% 
f) Harmon County - County Road - CIRB-229C(016)RB / 28710(04), #6, $57,037.70, 0.90% 
g) Harmon County - County Road - CIRB-229C(016)RB / 28710(04), #8, $12,992.26, 0.20% 
h) Jackson County - US-62 - NHPP-CRRS(014)PM / 34829(04), $261,023.30, 9.92% 
i) Kay County - I-35 - NHPPI-3500-(101)PM / 29845(04), $899,971.74, 8.52% 
j) Okmulgee County - US-75 - NHPP-256N(034)PM / HSIPG-256N(041)PM / 28967(04),  

 $102,884.38, 2.52% 
k) Stephens County - SH-53 - STP-269C(080)PM / 30362(04), $65,503.81, 1.41% 

 
3. Item No. 8 - Director’s Report – Mr. Gatz 

  Information Only: No Commission action required. 

 
ITEMS TO BE PRESENTED BY THE FIELD DIVISION ENGINEERS 

 Upcoming change orders for information purposes only 


	AGENDA FOR SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING
	OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners McKown, Coburn and LaForge

